
SANDEEP VIHAR GH-79( 2019-20)

lncome and ExPenditure Statement
I -Mar -2021 to 3 1 -Mar-202 1

Direct ExPenses
Lifts
Miscellaneous
Office ExP.

Sanitation
Dieset ExP ( Gen Set)

ELECTRICAL ITEMS

Lawns and Gardens

Professional ExP'

Reoair and CivilWorks
Re'Pai & Maintenace (Elec)

Staff Salary

lndirect ExPenses
Expenses(Fixed Assets)

SecuritY ExPenses

Excess of income over exPenditure

Part iculars

lndirect lncomes
Rentallncome
Miscellaneous lncome

Passes & Sficker(GSl)
Rent From Paid Parking(GST)

197 Total

Direct lncomes
lnterest lncome
Rent From Communrty Cente /stalls/guest Room

ElecticitY Charges Recovered

SocietY Charges Frorn Tenants

Part iculars

Total

5,89,962.00

2,37,021.00

48,57,214.88

to

38,041.00
12,711.86

3,632.00
55,30,524.00

55,84,908.86

99,289.02

197.88

1,26,260.00
1,200.00
7,058.00

1,30,000.00
31,764.00
69,395.00

7,755.00
8,850.00

62,917.00
47,247.00
97,516.00

1 to

23,200.00
30,878.00
19,334.75
25,876.27

1,20,117.00
1,16,904.00


