## SANDEEP VIHAR GH-79( 2019-20)

## Income and Expenditure Statement 1-Mar-2021 to 31-Mar-2021

			Particulars	1-Mar-2021 to 3	31-Mar-2021
Particulars Direct Expenses Lifts Miscellaneous Office Exp. Sanitation Diesel Exp ( Gen Set) ELECTRICAL ITEMS Lawns and Gardens Professional Exp. Repair and Civil Works Repair & Maintenace (Elec) Staff Salary	1-Mar-2021 to 31 1,26,260.00 1,200.00 7,058.00 1,30,000.00 31,764.00 69,395.00 7,755.00 8,850.00 62,917.00 47,247.00 97,516.00			38,041.00 12,711.86 3,632.00 55,30,524.00 23,200.00 30,878.00 19,334.75 25,876.27	55,84,908.86 99,289.02
Indirect Expenses Expenses(Fixed Assets) Security Expenses Excess of income over expenditure	1,20,117.00 1,16,904.00	2,37,021.00 48,57,214.8			
Total		56,84,197.8	8 Total		56,84,197.8